Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
IAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Alta Systems [MEMO ITEM] *	06 16 2018
Mailing Address 6825 NW 18th Dr	Amount
City State Zip Code	457.50
Gainesville FL 32653-1613	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Y5SK3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2018	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Alta Systems [MEMO ITEM] *	06 16 2018
Mailing Address 6825 NW 18th Dr	Amount
City State Zip Code	457.50
·	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Y5SM1
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type 004	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Type	
	Sought: House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbu 2018	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not ma with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 06	6 18 2018
Signature	

Schedule E)	DENT EXICIO	TIONES	PAGE 2 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	rt New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook			04 06 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	500.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Y5SA2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising		Category/ Type 004	04 / 09 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought: House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	40935.69	Disbursement For: ✓ Primary General 2018 Other (specify) ✓
Full Name of Payee			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook			04 / 08 / 2018
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	807.97
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Y5SB9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising		Category/ Type 004	04 / 10 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought: House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		40935.69	Disbursement For: ✓ Primary General 2018 Other (specify) ✓
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	enditures		. ▶ 1307.97
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	vnenditures		
(b) SOBTOTAL OF ORIGINAZED INDEPENDENT L	Aponditures		7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•
	candidate or authorized		not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
Gallegos, Sky, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	06 18 2018
Signature			

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	PAGE 3 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	
Check if 24-hour report	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook x *	14 2018
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Amount	
City State Zip Code	559.60
Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction	on ID : VSG8M9Y5SF1 bisbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Category/ Type 004	
Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought:	House District:
Nelson, Bill, , , Oppose President	Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement Fo 2018 Other	or: ✓ Primary General ✓ (specify) ✓
	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook	M / D D / Y T Y T Y
X * 06 Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	14 2018
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Amount	
City State Zip Code	5036.40
Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transactio	on ID: VSG8M9Y5SG9 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Category/ Type 004	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	House District:
Scott, Rick, , , President	Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For 2018 Other	or: X Primary General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
	4 4 4
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in coop with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	18 2018
Signature	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	PAGE 4 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
For Our Future Action Fund	
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	4 13 2018
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code	666.07
Date of	ction ID: VSG8M9Y5SE3 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Website Hosting Category/ Type 004	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	House District:
Scott, Rick, , , President	t Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement F 2018 Other	For: Primary General er (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Public Distribution/Dissemination M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425 Transact	12770.63 tion ID: VSG8M9Y5SS0
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 6/16 through 6/22 Category/ Type 004	Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought:	House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement 2018 Oth	For: ✓ Primary General ner (specify) ✓
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	666.07
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in code with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
[Electronically Filed] Date 06	18 2018
Signature	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future	C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund	06 16 2018		
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			
Ste 900	Amount		
City State Zip Code	12770.62		
, and the second	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Y5ST8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 6/16 through 6/22 Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office S	Sought: House District:		
Scott, Rick, , ,	President Senate State: FL		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburs 2018	sement For: X Primary General		
rei Election for Office Sought	Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee Image Plus Graphics, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
X * Mailing Address 1440 NF 131st St	06 16 2018		
- 1440 NE 10100 Ot	Amount		
City State Zip Code	1428.45		
	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Y5SQ4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
	Sought: House District:		
Nelson, Bill, , ,	President Senate State: FL		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburg 2018	sement For: Primary General Other (specify)		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not mad with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 06	M / 18 2018		
Signature			

PAGE

OF

Schedule E)	PAGE 6 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Image Plus Graphics, Inc.	06 16 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St	Amount
City State Zip Code	1428.45
North Miami FL 33161-4424	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Y5SR2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District:
Scott, Rick, , , Oppose	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 40935.69	Disbursement For: ✓ Primary General 2018 Other (specify) ✓
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mission Control *	06 16 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave	Amount
Ste 200	
City State Zip Code	1000.00
Glastonbury CT 06033-5006	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Y5SH7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Design Services Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 40935.69	Disbursement For: ✓ Primary General Other (specify) ✓
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	▶ 0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	··· •
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	· ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Dat	e 06 18 2018
Signature	

Schedule E)	PAGE 7 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mission Control x	06 16 2018
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave	mount
Ste 200	
City State Zip Code	1000.00
	ransaction ID: VSG8M9Y5SJ5 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Design Services Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office So	ought: House District:
Scott Rick	esident Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Disburser	ment For:
Per Election for Office Sought 40935.69 2018	Other (specify) ▶
	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
SonicPrint *	06 16 2018
Mailing Address 5018 Tampa West Blvd	
Ar	mount
City State Zip Code	347.75
Da	ansaction ID : VSG8M9Y5SN8 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sc	ought: House District:
Nelson Bill	esident State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburser 2018	ment For: ✓ Primary General Other (specify) ✓
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	1 1 7 1 1 7 1
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	18 2018
Signature	

Schedule E)	IN EXIEND	TTOTILO		PAGE 8 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC ID	ENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	X New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee			Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
SonicPrint *			06	16 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 5018 Tampa West Blvd			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		347.75
Татра	FL	33634-2412		D: VSG8M9Y5SP6 rsement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature		Category/ Type 004	M = M /	D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,		X Oppose	President X	Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		40935.69	Disbursement For: 2018 Other (spe	▼ Primary General ecify) ▶
Full Name of Payee			Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
Thunderclap			04 /	06 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 33 Nassau Ave			Amount	
Ste 90				
City Brooklyn	State NY	Zip Code 11222-3132		650.00 : VSG8M9Y5SD5
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Campaign Services		Category/ Type 004	Date of Disbut	rsement or Obligation D 06 2018
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,		X Oppose	President X	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	-	40935.69	Disbursement For: 2018 Other (spe	▶ Primary General Primary General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendit	ures		•	650.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Exper	nditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· -	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indeper with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cand party committee) any political party committee or	idate or authorized			
Gallegos, Sky, , , Signature	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	06 18	2018
3. 3				

Schedule E)	PAGE 9 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	04 08 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1355 Market St	nt
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code	707.00
	action ID: VSG8M9Y5SC7 of Disbursement or Obligation
	04 / 11 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought	t: House District:
Scott, Rick, , , Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement 2018 Ot	t For: ✓ Primary General ther (specify) ✓
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address Amoun	nt
City State Zip Code	
State Zip Sode	7
Purpose of Expenditure	of Disbursement or Obligation
Category/ Type	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sough	t: District:
Oppose Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement	t For: Primary General
Per Election for Office Sought	ther (specify) -
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	707.00
	7 7 7
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	4246.04
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in countries, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	18 2018
Signature	